Fu
se
s
&
 F
us
e
H

Voltage
Rating
1 10 100 250
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price Per
Piece
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Bourns
Part No.
Mouser
Stock No.
Rated Current
(Amps) Package SizeRated Voltage
208 Series 2AG, Fast-Acting Fuses
652-SF-0402F050-2	 SF-0402F050-2	 0.5A	 24V	 0402	   	   	   	   	 10000
652-SF-0402F200-2	 SF-0402F200-2	 2.0A	 24V	 0402	   	   	   	   	 10000
652-SF-0603F050-2	 SF-0603F050-2	 0.5A	 50V	 0603	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-0603F100-2	 SF-0603F100-2	 1.0A	 32V	 0603	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-0603F150-2	 SF-0603F150-2	 1.5A	 32V	 0603	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-0603F200-2	 SF-0603F200-2	 2.0A	 32V	 0603	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-0603F250-2	 SF-0603F250-2	 2.5A	 24V	 0603	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-0603F300-2	 SF-0603F300-2	 3.0A	 24V	 0603	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-0603F315-2	 SF-0603F315-2	 3.15A	 24V	 0603	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-0603F500-2	 SF-0603F500-2	 5.0A	 32V	 0603	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-1206F050-2	 SF-1206F050-2	 0.5A	 63V	 1206	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-1206F080-2	 SF-1206F080-2	 0.8A	 63V	 1206	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-1206F100-2	 SF-1206F100-2	 1.0A	 63V	 1206	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-1206F125-2	 SF-1206F125-2	 1.25A	 63V	 1206	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-1206F150-2	 SF-1206F150-2	 1.5A	 63V	 1206	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-1206F200-2	 SF-1206F200-2	 2.0A	 63V	 1206	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-1206F250-2	 SF-1206F250-2	 2.5A	 32V	 1206	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-1206F300-2	 SF-1206F300-2	 3.0A	 32V	 1206	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-1206F400-2	 SF-1206F400-2	 4.0A	 24V	 1206	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-1206F500-2	 SF-1206F500-2	 5.0A	 24V	 1206	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-1206F700-2	 SF-1206F700-2	 7.0A	 24V	 1206	   	   	   	   	 5000
1 10 100 250
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price Per
Piece
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Bourns
Part No.
Mouser
Stock No.
Rated Current
(Amps) Package SizeRated Voltage
652-SF-0402S200-2	 SF-0402S200-2	 2.0A	 24V	 0402	   	   	   	   	 10000
652-SF-0603S125-2	 SF-0603S125-2	 1.25A	 32V	 0603	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-0603S160-2	 SF-0603S160-2	 1.6A	 32V	 0603	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-0603S200-2	 SF-0603S200-2	 2.0A	 32V	 0603	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-0603S250-2	 SF-0603S250-2	 2.5A	 32V	 0603	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-0603S300-2	 SF-0603S300-2	 3.0A	 32V	 0603	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-1206S050-2	 SF-1206S050-2	 0.5A	 63V	 1206	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-1206S100-2	 SF-1206S100-2	 1.0A	 63V	 1206	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-1206S150-2	 SF-1206S150-2	 1.5A	 63V	 1206	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-1206S200-2	 SF-1206S200-2	 2.0A	 63V	 1206	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-1206S250-2	 SF-1206S250-2	 2.5A	 32V	 1206	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-1206S300-2	 SF-1206S300-2	 3.0A	 32V	 1206	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-1206S400-2	 SF-1206S400-2	 4.0A	 24V	 1206	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-1206S500-2	 SF-1206S500-2	 5.0A	 24V	 1206	   	   	   	   	 5000
652-SF-1206S700-2	 SF-1206S700-2	 7.0A	 24V	 1206	   	   	   	   	 5000
Fast Acting Fuses
Slow Blow Fuses
Single Blow Surface Mount Fuses
Features: